US:  creelighting.com   (800) 236-6800
Canada:  creelighting-canada.com   (800) 473-1234
Rev. Date: V10 12/28/2022
HXB Series
LED High-Bay Luminaire
Product Description
The HXB Series LED High-Bay luminaire delivers 35,000 and 70,000 lumens with illumination
performance to allow one-for-one replacement of 750W and 1000W HID luminaires. With exceptional

Assembled in the USA by Cree Lighting from US and imported parts
Performance Summary
Ordering Information
Example: HXB-B-UV-70L-M-35K-7-UL-SV
Reflectors
Single Pack
HXB-GS30-OP: White Opaque Reflector
HXB-GS30-WH: Clear Translucent Reflector
HXB-GS30-OPU: White Opaque Reflector w/Uplight
Multi Packs
HXB-GS30-OP-MP: White Opaque Reflector
HXB-GS30-WH-MP: Clear Translucent Reflector
HXB-GS30-OPU-MP: White Opaque Reflector w/Uplight
- All reflectors are 30" (762mm) impact-resistant
   polycarbonate
- Single pack SKUs ship as one reflector per box
Note: Not recommended for use in gymnasium applications